List of Secured fi

Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: Greenlace Builders and Developers Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 16/02/2024; List of stakeholders as on: 24/05/2024
to any class of creditors

hel

ial creditors

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Amount of ny mutual

Sr. Amount Whether o.u ° any mutua Amount of claim not| Amount of claim under .

" Date of . . . Nature of ) . contingent dues that N e e Remarks, if any
No Name of the Creditor B Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted . covered by related | % of voting share in CoC N admitted verification
receipt claim claim may be set
guarantee party?
off
1{M/s Asten Realtors Private Limited 2/28/2024 58,808,710 58,808,710| secured 0| Yes 0.00% - - -
TOTAL 58,808,710 58,808,710 0.00% 0




